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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin
PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI

USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT

RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

Marka

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

107,67
usb

112,11
usb

116,27
usb

120,99
usb

122,10
usb

132,09
usb

134,31
usb

134,31
usb

165,39
usb

172,05
usb

182,04
usb

182,04
usb



I l.lﬁ

TUF GAMING
W

Tyt

TUF GAMING

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

187,59
usb

188,70
usb

220,89
usb

246,42
usb

275,28
usb

394,05
usb

398,49
usb

416,25
usb

531,69
usb

.107,00

TL

106,56
usb

.329,00

TL

109,89
usb

115,44
usb
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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI USB USB-C

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Msi

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

124,32
usb

133,20
usb

145,41
usb

149,85
usb

.327,00

TL

165,39
usb

166,50
usb

175,38
usb

175,93
usb

178,71
usb

183,15
usb

188,70
usb

218,67
usb

224,22
usb



27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower 0 249,75

FLAT IPS usb

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 254,19
HDMI USB-C usb

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 271,95
PIVOT usb

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI Philips 0 301,92
USB-C usb

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 301,92
usb

27 ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 301,92
GAMING usb

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK Lenovo 0 309,69
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 usb

1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 313,02

usD

e 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS Asus 0 344,10
e usb
27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower = 0 349,65

FLAT IPS usD

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD Asus 0 352,98

@ HDR IP usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 366,30

280Hz usb

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 367,41

HDMI mDP usb

® 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 369,63

Ai: % TYPE C usb



27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 371,85

usb

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 409,59
usb

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 430,68
usb

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ Samsung 0 17.371,50
HDMI DP TL

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 432,90
FULL HD usb

m‘“l‘ 4 28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 499,50
TUF GAMING usD

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 505,05
RAPID usb

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 0 538,35
HDMI DP TYPE-C usb

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 610,50
TYPE C usb

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 742,59
usb

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K Lg 0 786,99
QHD usb

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB- Asus 0 815,85

C usb




